
Reasoning by Varun sir

Topic Date Time

Blood Relation Friday, July 1, 2022 4PM-5PM
Analogy Saturday, July 2, 2022 4PM-5PM
Classification Sunday, July 3, 2022 4PM-5PM
Numeric Series Monday, July 4, 2022 4PM-5PM
Order Ranking Tuesday, July 5, 2022 4PM-5PM
Data Sufficency Wednesday, July 6, 2022 4PM-5PM
Mirror Image Thursday, July 7, 2022 4PM-5PM
Water Image Friday, July 8, 2022 4PM-5PM
Alphabetical & Alphanumeric Series Saturday, July 9, 2022 4PM-5PM
Logical Venn Daigram Sunday, July 10, 2022 4PM-5PM
Statement & Assumption-1 Monday, July 11, 2022 4PM-5PM
Statement & conclusion-1 Tuesday, July 12, 2022 4PM-5PM


